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Recommendations of Screening Committee for Innovators’ to availing Assistance under 

Nodal Institutions for the Start Ups/ Innovation scheme 

Recommendations of Screening Committee: 

1.0 

Startup Company Name: 

Brand Name of Startup: 

Innovator/Founder Name: 

Founder Background: 

1.0(I) 
Qualification of the 

Candidate 

 

 

 

1.0(II) Experience 

 

 

 

1.0(III) 
Capability to fulfill the 

project 

 

 

1.0(IV) Any other background 

 

 

 

1.1 Viability of the Project 

Technical Viability: 

 

Economical Viability: 

 

 

1.2 

Estimated Duration of 

the Project phase of the 

venture 

 

1.3 Market Potential  
 

 

1.4 

Assistance to be 

provided 

(like mentoring 

service, prototype 

development, raw 

material, other 

equipments usage, etc) 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

1.5 

Names of the members 

of Screening 

Committee 

 

Names Field Sign 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

  



 

 

Remark: If Innovators have any PROTOTYPE/BUSINESS MODEL of the Unit/Product/Sample of 

their Innovative Idea they may present it in front of the Screening Committee of the Nodal 

Institute. 

 

1.6 

Recommendations of Screening 

Committee: 

 

1. Product/Service 

usefulness 

 

2. Uniqueness 

 

3. Technology innovation 

 

4. Job-creation potential 

 

5. Market 

potential/Scalability of 

the project 

 

6. Impact on 

society/customer 

 

7. Current project status 

  

8. Any Other Specify 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1.7 

Assistance Required on the 

basis of the recommendations 

of the committee 

Sustenance Allowance: 
 

Prototype development 

Assistance: 

 

Marketing Assistance 
 

Total of assistance Required 
 


